
2023 BASEBALL VICTORIA CALENDAR OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS 
(Updated 30th Nov 2023) 

 1 

 

Dec-23 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER 
Friday, 1 December 2023  

   

Saturday, 2 December 2023 8:30-11am Youth Women’s Prospects Newport BC  

Sunday, 3 December 2023  
   

Monday, 4 December 2023 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Tuesday, 5 December 2023  
   

Wednesday, 6 December 2023 6:30-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Thursday, 7 December 2023  
   

Friday, 8 December 2023  
   

Saturday, 9 December 2023 8-11am AWC & AYWC Tryouts Melb. Ballpark  

Sunday, 10 December 2023  
   

Monday, 11 December 2023 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Tuesday, 12 December 2023  
   

Wednesday, 13 December 2023 6:30-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Thursday, 14 December 2023  
   

Friday, 15 December 2023  
   

Saturday, 16 December 2023 8-11am AWC & AYWC Tryouts Melb. Ballpark  

Sunday, 17 December 2023  
   

Monday, 18 December 2023 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Tuesday, 19 December 2023  
   

Wednesday, 20 December 2023 6:30-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Thursday, 21 December 2023  
   

Friday, 22 December 2023  AYC U16 & U18 Practice TBC  

Saturday, 23 December 2023    

BV OFFICE CLOSED 

Sunday, 24 December 2023  
  

Monday, 25 December 2023  
  

Tuesday, 26 December 2023  
  

Wednesday, 27 December 2023 6:30-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark 

Thursday, 28 December 2023    

Friday, 29 December 2023  AYC U16 & U18 Practice TBC 

Saturday, 30 December 2023    

Sunday, 31 December 2023    

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays) 
Red Dates (Public Holiday) 
 


